

Summary of Bids Received

Project: Fremont Road District 2016

Section: 16-07114-01-GM

Description: Mill, Patch and Resurface

CPMS Pin: B-20981

Let Date: 4/12/2016

Bidder	Address	City, State, Zip	Bond	Bid Price	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate	\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate
Geske and Sons, Inc.	400 E Terra Cotta Ave	Crystal Lake, IL 60014	Bid Bond	\$298,761.72	-35.12%	-\$161,741.78
Peter Baker & Son Company	1349 Rockland Road	Lake Bluff, IL 60044	Bid Bond	\$322,475.92	-29.97%	-\$138,027.58
J. A. Johnson Paving Company	1025 E. Addison Court	Arlington Heights, IL 60005	Bid Bond	\$389,846.72	-15.34%	-\$70,656.78
Engineer's Estimate				\$460,503.50		

Design	_____	IDOT(2)	_____	Contract Bidder	_____	PJT then Plan Rack	_____
Finance	_____	Bid Tab File	_____	Resident Eng.	_____	Administrative Assistant	_____
Construction	_____	Project File	_____	Request By Mail	_____	Mgr Capital Programming	_____

Bid Tabulation

Project: Fremont Road District 2016
Section: 16-07114-01-GM
Description: Mill, Patch and Resurface
CPMS Pin: B-20981
Let Date: 4/12/2016

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		J. A. Johnson Paving Company		Geske and Sons, Inc.		Peter Baker & Son Company	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	13,222.0	POUND	\$0.50	\$6,611.00	\$0.01	\$132.22	\$0.01	\$132.22	\$0.96	\$12,693.12
2	40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	1,234.0	TON	\$75.00	\$92,550.00	\$70.00	\$86,380.00	\$57.50	\$70,955.00	\$57.00	\$70,338.00
3	40600982	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	343.0	SQ YD	\$10.00	\$3,430.00	\$1.50	\$514.50	\$5.00	\$1,715.00	\$2.10	\$720.30
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	2,567.0	TON	\$75.00	\$192,525.00	\$70.00	\$179,690.00	\$57.50	\$147,602.50	\$52.00	\$133,484.00
5	44000155	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 1/2"	27,255.0	SQ YD	\$2.50	\$68,137.50	\$2.00	\$54,510.00	\$1.40	\$38,157.00	\$2.10	\$57,235.50
6	44201713	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 6 INCH	700.0	SQ YD	\$60.00	\$42,000.00	\$28.00	\$19,600.00	\$20.00	\$14,000.00	\$20.00	\$14,000.00
7	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	700.0	SQ YD	\$60.00	\$42,000.00	\$50.00	\$35,000.00	\$20.00	\$14,000.00	\$20.00	\$14,000.00
8	70300150	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	500.0	SQ FT	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$0.10	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$5.00
9	70300520	PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 4"	1,500.0	FOOT	\$2.50	\$3,750.00	\$0.01	\$15.00	\$0.10	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00
10	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
Bid Total						\$460,503.50		\$389,846.72		\$298,761.72		\$322,475.92

Return Bid Details

Project: Fremont Road District 2016

Section: 16-07114-01-GM

Description: Mill, Patch and Resurface

CPMS Pin: B-20981

Let Date: 4/12/2016

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price			
1	40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	13,222.0	POUND	\$0.50	\$6,611.00	\$0.01	\$0.96	\$0.33
2	40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	1,234.0	TON	\$75.00	\$92,550.00	\$57.00	\$70.00	\$61.50
3	40600982	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	343.0	SQ YD	\$10.00	\$3,430.00	\$1.50	\$5.00	\$2.87
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	2,567.0	TON	\$75.00	\$192,525.00	\$52.00	\$70.00	\$59.83
5	44000155	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 1/2"	26,703.0	SQ YD	\$2.50	\$66,757.50	\$1.40	\$2.10	\$1.83
6	44201713	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 6 INCH	700.0	SQ YD	\$60.00	\$42,000.00	\$20.00	\$28.00	\$22.67
7	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	700.0	SQ YD	\$60.00	\$42,000.00	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$30.00
8	70300150	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	500.0	SQ FT	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.04
9	70300520	PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 4"	1,500.0	FOOT	\$2.50	\$3,750.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.37
10	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$14,833.33
Bid Total					\$459,123.50				